SYLVANIA ROADLED
Category V LED Luminaire
The ROADLED is a state-of-the art road lighting luminaire
that has been specifically designed and assessed in
Australia for Australian/New Zealand major road lighting
applications. The luminaire has been specifically engineered
to comply with Australian Standards (Category V) allowing
it to replace traditional high wattage High Pressure Sodium

details, contact us.
LIFETIME OF THE LEDS @ TQ 40°C
All configurations 88,000h - L95
• Meets IDA Dark Sky requirements when fitted with LEDs of 3000K or less
• ULOR may be different according to configuration. Please contact us for
more details.
• Meets Dark Sky requirements when fitted with a Aeroscreen visor
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Nov 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania ROADLED | 5
Sylvania ROADLED | CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING
L x W x H (mm) 786 x 346 x 159
Weight (kg) 11.2-13.6
Mounting possibilities 43mm to 48mm spigot entry
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Nov 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania ROADLED | 6
Product Code Name Mass (Kg) Beam Dist. System Power (W)
PL9905L60Z RDLED 60W 4K 1N1B PEB7 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 56
PL9915L60Z RDLED 60W 4K 1N1B PEB7 CO 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 60
PL9905L70Z RDLED 70W 4K 2N1B PEB7 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 70
PL9905L80Z RDLED 80W 4K 2N1B PEB7 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 80
PL9915L80Z RDLED 80W 4K 2N1B PEB7 CO 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 80
PL9905L100Z RDLED 100W 4K 2N1B PEB7 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 100
PL9915L100Z RDLED 100W 4K 2N1B PEB7 CO 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 100
PL9905L120Z RDLED 120W 4K 2N1B PEB7 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 120
PL9915L120Z RDLED 120W 4K 2N1B PEB7 CO 9006 11.2 TYPE 2/3M 120
PL9905L145Z RDLED 145W 4K 3N1B PEB7 9006 11.8 TYPE 2/3M 145
PL9915L145Z RDLED 145W 4K 3N1B PEB7 CO 9006 11.8 TYPE 2/3M 145
PL9905L155Z RDLED 155W 4K 3N1B PEB7 9006 11.8 TYPE 2/3M 155
PL9905L175Z RDLED 175W 4K 3N1B PEB7 9006 11.8 TYPE 2/3M 175
PL9915L175Z RDLED 175W 4K 3N1B PEB7 CO 9006 11.8 TYPE 2/3M 175
PL9905L200Z RDLED 200W 4K 4N1B PEB7 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 200
PL9915L200Z RDLED 200W 4K 4N1B PEB7 CO 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 200
PL9905L250Z RDLED 250W 4K 4N1B PEB7 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 250
PL9915L250Z RDLED 250W 4K 4N1B PEB7 CO 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 250
PL9905L275Z  RDLED 275W 4K 4N1B PEB7 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 275
PL9905L300Z RDLED 300W 4K 4N1B PEB7 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 300
PL9915L300Z RDLED 300W 4K 4N1B PEB7 CO 9006 13.6 TYPE 2/3M 300
Sylvania ROADLED | ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES - Spigot Tilt Adjuster
08-14-007-071 5º Tilt Spigot Adjuster
ACCESSORIES - Glare Control Accessories
99032429 RDLED Louvres (2 Modules)
99032428 RDLED Louvres (4 modules)
SPARES - Visors
PL00000 RDLED SCO Visor
PL00002 RDLED CO Visor
PL00000PC SCO IK10 Visor
PL00002PC CO IK10 Visor
The above codes are for standard offering only. For additional options, please
contact us. 5º Tilt Spigot Adjuster is factory fitted in most instances.